Position

Program Manager

Code Enforcement Manager

Senior Code Enforcement Ofcr

Senior Code Enforcement Ofcr

Senior Code Enforcement Ofcr

Code Enforcement Officer

Code Enforcement Officer

Code Enforcement Officer

Painter

Code Enforcement Officer

Code Enforcement Officer

Code Enforcement Officer

Code Enforcement Officer

Code Enforcement Officer

Code Enforcement Officer

Code Enforcement Officer

Code Enforcement Officer

Other Positions Held City

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Total Wages

$90,651

$76,299

$75,588

$66,616

$64,076

$63,348

$60,663

$60,455

$59,946

$59,330

$58,789

$55,293

$55,055

$52,365

$51,317

$50,122

$48,538

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$28,323

$31,971

$10,791

$26,048

$26,396

$9,033

$17,051

$17,102

$21,225

$17,154

$8,934

$19,233

$23,445

$23,457

$16,272

$19,233

$18,812



Code Enforcement Officer

Account Clerk Il

Customer Service Rep

Customer Service Specialist

Code Enforcement Officer

Customer Service Rep

Code Enforcement Officer

Youth Aide

Youth Aide

Youth Aide

Youth Aide

Youth Aide

Youth Aide

Youth Aide

Youth Aide

Youth Aide

Youth Aide

Youth Aide

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

$48,026

$47,388

$45,001

$40,215

$40,094

$33,733

$12,639

$6,876

$4,889

$3,046

$2,987

$2,908

$2,601

$2,373

$2,231

$1,948

$1,681

$848

$19,146

$6,782

$15,265

$17,989

$17,358

$10,200

$769

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Code Enforcement Officer

Youth Aide

Youth Aide

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

$729

$576

$378

$0

$0

$0



