Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Program Manager		Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$90,651	\$28,323
Code Enforcement Manager		Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$76,299	\$31,971
Senior Code Enforcement Ofcr		Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$75,588	\$10,791
Senior Code Enforcement Ofcr		Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$66,616	\$26,048
Senior Code Enforcement Ofcr		Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$64,076	\$26,396
Code Enforcement Officer		Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$63,348	\$9,033
Code Enforcement Officer		Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$60,663	\$17,051
Code Enforcement Officer		Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$60,455	\$17,102
Painter		Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$59,946	\$21,225
Code Enforcement Officer		Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$59,330	\$17,154
Code Enforcement Officer		Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$58,789	\$8,934
Code Enforcement Officer		Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$55,293	\$19,233
Code Enforcement Officer		Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$55,055	\$23,445
Code Enforcement Officer		Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$52,365	\$23,457
Code Enforcement Officer		Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$51,317	\$16,272
Code Enforcement Officer		Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$50,122	\$19,233
Code Enforcement Officer		Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$48,538	\$18,812

Code Enforcement Officer	Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$48,026	\$19,146
Account Clerk II	Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$47,388	\$6,782
Customer Service Rep	Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$45,001	\$15,265
Customer Service Specialist	Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$40,215	\$17,989
Code Enforcement Officer	Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$40,094	\$17,358
Customer Service Rep	Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$33,733	\$10,200
Code Enforcement Officer	Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$12,639	\$769
Youth Aide	Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$6,876	\$0
Youth Aide	Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$4,889	\$0
Youth Aide	Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$3,046	\$0
Youth Aide	Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$2,987	\$0
Youth Aide	Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$2,908	\$0
Youth Aide	Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$2,601	\$0
Youth Aide	Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$2,373	\$0
Youth Aide	Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$2,231	\$0
Youth Aide	Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$1,948	\$0
Youth Aide	Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$1,681	\$0
Youth Aide	Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$848	\$0

Code Enforcement Officer	Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$729	\$0
Youth Aide	Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$576	\$0
Youth Aide	Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$378	\$0